
 
DALTC Teams entered for season 2018-19 

Northumberland & Durham Inter club lawn tennis league 

Ladies Teams Captains 

Ladies 1st Team Mobile contact Email contact 

Hilary Bradley 07821 778967 Hilarybradley47@gmail.com  

Ladies 2nd Team   

Ruth Cave - ruthcave@me.com  

Ladies 3rd Team   

Jane Westgarth - jane@durhamboards.co.uk  

 

Ladies Vets 1st Team   

Hilary Bradley 07821 778967 Hilarybradley47@gmail.com  

Ladies Vets 2nd Team   

Ruth Cave - ruthcave@me.com  

Ladies Vets 3rd Team   

Prue Mackee 07714 091757 prudence@imackee.co.uk 

Ladies Vets 4th Team   

Sheila Thompson 07833 246886 Sheila.jthompson@btinternet.com  

Ladies Over 55’s Team   

Sue Percival  07774 002096 sue@potha.co.uk  

Men’s Teams Captains 

Mens 1st Team Mobile contact Email contact 

Chris Woodcock - christopherwoodcock@hotmail.co.uk  

Mens 2nd Team   

Mark Hodgson 0750 0928245 mark.hodgson1966@yahoo.com   

Mens 3rd Team   

Sebastien Gilment 0795 7257922 Sebasss34@hotmail.fr  

 

Mens Vets 1st Team   

Gordon Clough 0781 2116225 clough127@btinternet.com  

Mens Vets 2nd Team   

Richard Prisk 0758 2380445 rprisk@talktalk.net    

Mens Vets 3rd Team   

Graham Gell 07881 248066 graham.gell3@btinternet.com  

   

Mens Over 55s Teams   

Ian Philipson - ian@inthepaper.co.uk 

John Haley - Haley174@btinternet.com  

 

Mixed Teams Captains 

Mixed Vets 1st Team Mobile contact Email contact 

Gordon Clough 0781 2116225 clough127@btinternet.com  

Mixed Vets 2nd Team   

Ian Philipson - ian@inthepaper.co.uk  

Mixed 3rd Team   

Sue Percival 07774 002096 sue@potha.co.uk  
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Northumberland & Durham league 

Junior girls and Junior boys 

Junior teams Mobile contact Email contact 

Christine Heppell 0794 4870940 christine.heppell@yahoo.co.uk  
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